262
 800-533-0031
Soft Starters
EMX3
The Ultimate Soft Starter
The EMX3 utilizes the latest technology in soft starters,
including new adaptive acceleration technology for

O Ultimate motor protection
O “Power Through” emergency operation
Description Model Number Order Code
Remote Keypad Kit (remote operator
& Serial Interface Module
PIM-RO-01  870-1346
Modbus Interface Module PIM-MB-01 870-1340
Profibus Interface Module PIM-PB-01 870-1341
DeviceNet Interface Module PIM-DN-01 870-1342
eMX3 OPtIOnS
Note: Series Communications Modules to be ordered as a separate line
item and shipped loose (not installed).
263

ta
rt
er
s
Normal Duty 300% HP Module with internal bypass
208V 230V ND
Amps
Model
Number
Order
Code
5 7.5 23 EMX30023B 870-1400
10 15 43 EMX30043B 870-1401
15 20 53 EMX30053B 870-1402
25 25 76 EMX30076B 870-1403
30 30 97 EMX30097B 870-1404
40 105 EMX30105B 870-1405
60 60 170 EMX30170B 870-1406
75 75 220 EMX30220B 870-1407
Normal Duty 300% HP Module without internal bypass
208V 230V ND
Amps
Model
Number
Order
Code
100 255 EMX30255C 870-1408
125 150 360 EMX30360C 870-1409
150 430 EMX30430C 870-1410
200 250 620 EMX30620C 870-1411
250 300 790 EMX30790C 870-1412
300 350 930 EMX30930C 870-1413
400 500 1200 EMX31200C 870-1414
500 600 1410 EMX31410C 870-1415
700 1600 EMX31600C 870-1416
Normal Duty 300% HP Module with internal bypass
460V 575V ND
Amps
Model
Number
Order
Code
15 20 23 EMX30023B  870-1500
30 40 43 EMX30043B  870-1501
40 50 53 EMX30053B  870-1502
60 75 76 EMX30076B  870-1503
75 100 97 EMX30097B  870-1504
 105 EMX30105B  870-1505

500 600 620 EMX30620C  870-1511
600 800 790 EMX30790C  870-1512
700 900 930 EMX30930C  870-1513
1000 1200 1200 EMX31200C  870-1514
1100 1400 1410 EMX31410C  870-1515
1300 1600 1600 EMX31600C  870-1516
Heavy Duty 450% HP Module with internal bypass
460V 575V HD
Amps
Model
Number
Order
Code
10 10 15 EMX30023B  870-1500
20 25 29 EMX30043B  870-1501
30 30 37 EMX30053B  870-1502
 40 47 EMX30076B  870-1503
40 50 58 EMX30097B  870-1504
60 75 78 EMX30105B  870-1505
75 100 97 EMX30170B  870-1506

Number
Order
Code
60 60 171 EMX30255C 870-1408
75 100 259 EMX30360C 870-1409
100  301 EMX30430C 870-1410
150 150 419 EMX30620C 870-1411
200 200 567 EMX30790C 870-1412
 250 644 EMX30930C 870-1413
350 400 983 EMX31200C 870-1414
  1023 EMX31410C 870-1415
400 500 1227 EMX31600C 870-1416
eMX3 (NORMAL DUTY RATINGS & ORDER GUIDE)
eMX3 (HEAVY DUTY RATINGS & ORDER GUIDE)
ND = Normal Duty (Fan/Pump Application) verify the motor amps. Then select the starter amps to be equal or greater then motor amps.
EMX30023B to 53B = 300% starting current, with a maximum 10 second start time that requires 350 seconds between starts.
EMX30076B to 220B has 590 seconds between starts.
EMX30255C to 1600C, 300% starting current with a maximum 10 second start time that requires 360 seconds between starts.
HD = Heavy Duty (Conveyor Application) verify the motor amps. Then select the starter amps to be equal or greater then motor amps.
EMX30023B to 53B = 450% starting current with a maximum 30 second start time that requires 330 seconds between starts.